CatalogCatalog
Protective DevicesProtective Devices
Residual Current DevicesResidual Current Devices
PFIM-BPFIM-B
Eaton.com
1.1
1 EATON CORPORATION CA019031EN
Protective Devices

Description
wa_ren_02619
1.6
6 EATON CORPORATION CA019031EN
Protective Devices
Residual Current Devices PFIM-B, Bfq
In/IDn
(A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
Type G/B
Surge current-proof 3 kA, AC-DC sensitive, Type G/B (ÖVE E 8601)
wa_ren_04320
25/0.03 PFIM-25/2/003-XG/B 301751 1/30
40/0.03 PFIM-40/2/003-XG/B 301752 1/30
63/0.03 PFIM-63/2/003-XG/B 301803 1/30
2-pole (4 MU)
Type S/B
Selective + surge current-proof 5 kA, Type S/B
wa_ren_02719
40/0.30 PFIM-40/4/03-XS/B 300307 1/30
63/0.30 PFIM-63/4/03-XS/B 300308 1/30
40/0.03 PFIM-40/4/003-XG/B 300305 1/30
63/0.03 PFIM-63/4/003-XG/B 300306 1/30
4-pole
wa_ren_02619
wa_ren_04520
25/0.30 PFIM-25/2/03-XS/B 301804 1/30
40/0.30 PFIM-40/2/03-XS/B 301809 1/30
63/0.30 PFIM-63/2/03-XS/B 301813 1/30
2-pole (4 MU)
4-pole
1.7
7 EATON CORPORATION CA019031EN
Protective Devices
Residual Current Devices PFIM-B, Bfq
In/IDn
(A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
Type G/Bfq
Surge current-proof 3 kA, AC-DC sensitive, Type G/Bfq (ÖVE E 8601)
wa_ren_02619
40/0.03 PFIM-40/4/003-XG/Bfq 300984 1/30
63/0.03 PFIM-63/4/003-XG/Bfq 300985 1/30
4-pole
Type S/Bfq
Selective + surge current-proof 5 kA, Type S/Bfq
wa_ren_02719
40/0.30 PFIM-40/4/03-XS/Bfq 300987 1/30
63/0.30 PFIM-63/4/03-XS/Bfq 300988 1/30
4-pole
1.8
8 EATON CORPORATION CA019031EN
Protective Devices